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General information about company

Scrip code 530459

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEB08A01018

Name of the company

VALSON INDUSTRIES LTD.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sr;areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 270 OF 10810 | ¢jass of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-u shares shares held of shares
Catego gory ’ Y pa PAIG-UP |\ nderlyin _ calculated as . .
gory ying
shareholder | shareholders | up equity |equity 7 vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 ) (1 shares shares | DePOSItory V)+vy+ | P SCRR, Total as a
Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (1V) | held (V1) Class | Class
V) v a % of : 7| Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X | egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 5139517 5139517 67.09 5139517 5139517 | 67.09
Group
(B) Public 2375 2521283 2521283 3291 2521283 2521283 |32.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2385 7660800 7660800 100 7660800 7660800 | 100

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin |t wise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o imbered .
Category of . - - - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder - - - held in
m Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
()} - . As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa’ Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ef el | v | of total
@ (VID+(X) Asa% | (" | Shares | "l gpore
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.09 5139517
Group
(B) Public 3291 2389773
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7529290

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 2 @ % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares _ . Total
sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up LIJDrlzdi)rsl?;lor:g EEId vin (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "~
Shareholders (I) | (111) shares equity posrlory | = per SCRR, r
held (1V) | shares | RECeIPtS | (VI*)* | 3057) (v H
eld (V) ; el;\(;es (V1) (V1) A 2,/( f )| Class eg: | Class Total
e sa%o X ogy Total Voting
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ L?}‘g:’\;%ﬂﬁ';:}"lf; 10 5139517 5139517 | 67.09 5139517 5139517 | 67.09
(SK;)(_;I;OtaI 10 5139517 5139517 | 67.09 5139517 5139517 | 67.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 5139517 5139517 | 67.09 5139517 5139517 | 67.09
Group
(M=(A)
O+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
0 f]g?g‘fzg'gg:zmal 2206 1564953 1564953 | 20.43 1564953 1564953 | 20.43
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 465216 465216 6.07 465216 465216 |6.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© (Asgé’c?fg;er 158 491114 401114 |6.41 491114 491114 |6.41
(S;)b(_;)—oml 2375 2521283 2521283 | 32.91 2521283 2521283 | 32.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 2375 2521283 2521283 | 32.91 2521283 2521283 | 32.91
L+(B)
@+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2
A+B+C2) 385 7660800 7660800 | 100 7660800 7660800 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 2385 7660800 7660800 | 100 7660800 7660800 | 100

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
i i - pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying - - i encumbered | €quity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - . (X1 held in
- Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) Wa . - "~ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
arrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VID+(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 67.09 5139517
Sub-Total
67.09 5139517
(A)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 67.09 5139517
(A)=(A)
D+A))
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a() 20.43 1433443
a(ii 6.07 465216
(a(i))
(e) 6.41 491114
Sub-Total
32.91 2389773
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
32.91 2389773
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7529290
Total (A+B+C) 100 7529290

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Suresh N.
Mutreja

Kunal S.
Mutreja

Asha S.
Mutreja

Suresh N .
Mutreja HUF

Varun S.
Mutreja

Ankit S.
Mutreja

Shweta Varun
Mutreja

PAN (11)

AAGPM3524K

ADZPM3095K

AAGPM3523Q

AAAHS5057H

AJCPM2784Q

ATWPM6695E

AQAPK8S338H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1679500

850682

834050

495200

362200

339276

166609

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1679500

850682

834050

495200

362200

339276

166609

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

21.92

111

10.89

6.46

4.73

4.43

2.17

Number of Voting Rights held in eacl

h class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

1679500

850682

834050

495200

362200

339276

166609

Class eg:y

Total

1679500

850682

834050

495200

362200

339276

166609

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.92

111

10.89

6.46

4.73

4.43

2.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.92

111

10.89

6.46

4.73

4.43

2.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1679500 850682 834050 495200 362200 339276 166609

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Group Group

8 of 17 1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Tina Kunal Mutreja

Kunal Suresh Mutreja HUF

Saachi Ankit Mutreja

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

ADQPV0633B

AAIHK4049P

AVYPK2870P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

157000

134000

121000

5139517

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

157000

134000

121000

5139517

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.75

1.58

67.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

157000

134000

121000

5139517

Class eg:y

Total

157000

134000

121000

5139517

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

1.75

1.58

67.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

1.75

1.58

67.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

157000 134000 121000 5139517

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

10 of 17 1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Premilaben Mahendrakumar Dharu

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

ACKPD5757H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

109433

109433

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

109433

109433

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

109433

109433

Class eg:y

Total

109433

109433

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

1.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

109433

109433

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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dematerialized
form (X1V)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Non-Resident - -
Category HUF HUF Indian (NRI) Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Bodies
Members Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

Category shareholding

Category Category Category

Name of the Mahendra Chandulal Madan Bhagchand
Shareholders (1) Dharu Melwani

PAN (11) AALHS4943P ANKPMO676P

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

83 1 27 1 12 36

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 205528 |99515 139728 93942 16272 129586
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 205528 |99515 139728 93942 16272 129586
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68 1.3 1.82 1.23 0.21 1.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 205528 | 99515 139728 93942 16272 129586

Class eg:y
Total 205528 |99515 139728 93942 16272 129586

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.68 1.3 182 1.23 021 1.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.68 13 1.82 1.23 0.21 1.69

13 of 17 1/8/2019, 11:19 AM



14 of 17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

205528

99515

139728

93942

16272

129586

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

158

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

491114

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

491114

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

491114

Class eg:y

Total

491114

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

491114

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

1/8/2019, 11:19 AM



file:///C:/Users/User/Desktop/Shareholding Pattern - Valson.html

17 of 17 1/8/2019, 11:19 AM



